



Some of the dishes, pastries and ice cream served in our restaurants may contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, nut products, gluten, etc). Our Maitre and Chef de Cuisine on duty are at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products used for the preparation of our a la carte menus.

Gluten free bread available on request



= dishes suitable for vegans

SUSHI & NIGIRI

SUSHI ROLLS (8 pieces)

€

1.

Crispy Tempura

*Allergens (2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10)

Prawn tempura, avocado, cucumber

24
2.

BBQ Eel Roll

*Allergens (2, 3, 5, 7, 9, 13)

Eel, steamed prawns, avocado, cucumber, wakame salad

24
3.

California Roll

*Allergens (2, 3, 5, 7, 8, 9)

Crabmeat, avocado, cucumber, tobiko

24
4.

Spicy Tuna Roll

*Allergens (3, 5, 7, 8, 13)

Tuna, avocado

24
5.

Wasabi Prawn Roll

*Allergens (2, 5, 7, 8, 9, 13)

Wasabi Tobiko, prawns, avocado, cucumber

24
6.

Soft Shell Crab Roll

*Allergens (2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10)

Soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber

24
7.

Hamachi Roll

*Allergens (3, 5, 7)

Hamachi, tuna, sea bass ceviche, avocado

24
8.

Salmon Supreme Roll

*Allergens (3, 5, 7, 8)

Roasted salmon, avocado, cucumber, salmon caviar

24
9.


Wagyu Beef and Caviar

*Allergens (4, 5, 7)

Wagyu beef, Siberia caviar, shiitake mushrooms, carrots, asparagus, lettuce (not included in the Maki Moriawase)

54
10.

Vegetable Roll

 *Allergens (4, 7)

Shiitake mushrooms, carrots, cucumber, avocado, bell peppers, zucchini, sun-dried tomatoes

20
11.

Smoked Salmon Roll

*Allergens (3, 4, 7, 9)

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado

24
12.

Sea Bass Maki Acevichado

*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 7, 9)

Sea Bass, avocado, sweet potato cream, acevichado sauce

24

NIGIRI (2 pieces)		€
13.	Prawn *Allergens (2, 5, 7)	13
14.	Eel *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	15
15.	Sea Bass *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	13
16.	Bluefin Tuna *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	15
17.	Salmon *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	13
18.	Hamachi *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	14
19.	Wagyu and Siberian Caviar *Allergens (3, 5, 7) (not included in Mix Moriawase)	30
SASHIMI (5 pieces)		
20.	Bluefin Tuna *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	29
21.	Salmon *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	24
22.	Sea Bass *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	24
23.	Eel *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	26
24.	Hamachi *Allergens (3, 5, 7)	26
25.	SASHIMI COMBO (5 pieces each) Combination of: Tuna, Salmon, Sea Bass, Hamachi and Salmon Caviar	98
26.	MAKI MORIAWASE Combination of four different kinds of sushi rolls (four from each kind)	46
27.	MIX MORIAWASE Combination of two different kinds of nigiri sushi and two kinds of sushi rolls (four from each kind)	72
SNACKS & BITES		€
28.	Edamame Steamed with rock salt 🌿 *Allergens (7) Stir-fried with teriyaki and togarashi *Allergens (1, 7, 8)	9 10
29.	TACOS - 3 pieces Aubergine with miso *Allergens (1, 7, 8, 10, 12, 13) Lobster Basil mayonnaise, wasabi *Allergens (2, 7, 8) Beef Umami mayonaise, pickled mustard seeds *Allergens (5, 7, 8, 9, 13)	22 35 28
30.	Prawn Gyoza s *Allergens (2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 13) Ponzu, sesame	26
31.	Crispy Rice with Salmon *Allergens (3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 13) Wasabi mayo, citrus	26
32.	Tofu Fritters 🌿 *Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8, 14) Edamame purée, vegetable jus	20
33.	Tuna *Allergens (3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 13, 14) Mini brioche, coriander mayonnaise	28

RAW & SALADS		€
34.	Sea Bass Ceviche *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 12, 14) Mango, green apple, lemongrass	29
35.	Beef Salad *Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8, 9, 12) Baby gems, spinach, asparagus, walnut truffle vinaigrette	28
36.	Tuna Salad *Allergens (1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 13, 14) Blue fin tuna tataki, sesame vinaigrette, crispy greens	28
37.	Beef Tataki *Allergens (1, 7, 8, 13, 14) Ponzu, truffles	27
38.	Steamed Spinach *Allergens (7, 8, 13) Sesame dressing	12
39.	Sliced Yellowtail *Allergens (1, 3, 12) Cucumber, lemongrass, green apple	28
40.	Gillardeau Oysters (No2) *Allergens (1, 7, 8, 11) Per piece 6 pieces Wafu sauce, yuzu	8 46

SIGNATURE DISHES		€
41.	Blue Lobster *Allergens (1, 2, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14) Grilled lobster and lobster ravioli, broccoli, dashi beurre blanc	110
42.	Chilean Sea Bass *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14) Barley, edamame, clam sauce	56
43.	Black Cod *Allergens (3, 4, 7, 8) Glazed with miso and shimeji mushroom	42
44.	Salmon Teriyaki *Allergens (3, 7, 8, 13) Edamame, bok choy, lemongrass broth	38
45.	Wild Prawn with Asian Flavors *Allergens (1, 2, 7, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14)	60
46.	Sea Bass *Allergens (1, 3, 7, 8, 12, 13, 14) Teriyaki ponzu, ginger	38
47.	Kagoshima A5 Beef (100gr) *Allergens (5, 7, 8, 13)	88
48.	Beef Tenderloin (250gr) *Allergens (7, 8, 10, 13) Teriyaki, sesame	75
49.	Barley Miso Baby Chicken *Allergens (7, 8, 12, 13, 14)	38
50.	Beef Sirloin with Red Miso (250gr) *Allergens (1, 4, 7, 8, 10, 13, 14)	45
51.	Prime Rib Eye with Wafu (300gr) *Allergens (7, 8, 9, 14)	60

SIDE DISHES		€
52.	Grilled Asparagus, Cured Egg Yolk *Allergens (4, 7, 8, 9, 12)	12
53.	Broccolini with Miso Butter and Cashews *Allergens (4, 7, 8, 12, 13)	10
54.	Pak Choi with Ginger and Teriyaki *Allergens (7, 8)	10
55.	Aubergine Tempura Marinated in Red Miso *Allergens (7, 5, 12, 13)	10
56.	Mushrooms, Umami Glaze  *Allergens (7, 8, 14)	12
57.	Sticky Rice  *Allergens (1, 4, 14)	9
58.	Kimchy Cabbage *Allergens (3, 7, 8, 11, 13)	10

CAVIAR		€
59.	CAVIAR SIBERIA (30gr) *Allergens (3, 4, 8, 9)	110
60.	CAVIAR OSCIETRA (30gr) *Allergens (3, 4, 8, 9)	130
Served with chopped egg white, red onions, sour cream and blinis		

DESSERTS		
61.	M Signature Platter (minimum for 2 persons) *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12) Selected fresh fruits, gelato creations, strawberry sorbet	39
62.	Baked Cheesecake *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) Raspberry sorbet, lime crumble, forest fruit sauce	18
63.	Choco Coco *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) Coconut textures, semisweet chocolate cream, almond crumble, pineapple sorbet	18
64.	Chocolate Cake *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) Caramel ganache, caramelised apples, tonka gelato	18

ALLERGENS INDEX

INDICATING NUMBER	ALLERGEN SYMBOL & NAME	ALLERGEN DESCRIPTION
1	CELERY	This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find celery in celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.
2	CRUSTACEANS	Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai and south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.
3	FISH	You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.
4	MILK	Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups and sauces. It's often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.
5	MUSTARD	Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces and soups.
6	PEANUTS	Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts, sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.
7	SOYA	Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found in desserts, ice-cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.
8	WHEAT-GLUTEN	Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread, cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which are dusted with flour.
9	EGGS	Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta, quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.
10	LUPIN	Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even pasta.
11	MOLLUSCS	These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.
12	TREE NUTS	Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground). This ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts. You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.
13	SESAME	These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
14	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes. You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer. If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of developing a reaction to sulphur dioxide.



FOUR
SEASONS
HOTEL

the finest on the island

CYPRUS